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CSuU -10.85
CNR -3.09
SLF -2.89
ATRL -2.77
TRI -2.75
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Top 10 Advancers
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 456,304,139 Daily Volume 213,369,063
Daily Value $18,248,641,585 Daily Value $7,835,026,907
Daily Trades 1,223,547 Average Trade Size 329
Daily Symbols Traded 2,312 % TSX Volume 46.76 %
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

ENB
su
ABX
BTO
MFC
D
WCP
CVE
BITF
CNQ
RY
ARX
BNS
BTE
TLG
FF

:
DSV
TLO
IVN

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
XU
XEG
ZEB
XGD
NVDA
QQD
HNU
TSLA
HOU

TSX Volume

18,685,966
11,499,244
11,008,740
10,357,367
8,481,647
7,881,583
7,384,783
7,104,005
6,303,119
5,895,741
5,716,906
5,293,215
5,121,690
5,029,268
4,931,531
4,930,865
4,841,630
4,363,322
4,298,261
4,134,274

Market Volume
3,096,961
2,568,640
1,652,313
1,623,129
1,300,075
1,282,019

917,222
815,840
793,030
773,296

48,731,584
$1,454,451,512

TSX Value

$1,253,639,303
$693,664,277
$538,969,420
$60,009,936
$397,560,844
$895,827,909
$78,956,074
$176,332,507
$32,026,782
$263,281,890
$1,175,043,489
$128,723,964
$482,174,258
$17,972,731
$6,513,090
$1,674,054
$100,516,315
$27,747,341
$1,772,514
$54,890,956

113,645

Market Value
$21,685,902
$115,949,629
$31,177,174
$87,465,313
$59,399,624
$57,424,312
$5,973,974
$17,957,353
$31,165,109
$7,351,599
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

ENB
RY
TD
SuU
BMO
ABX
CLS
CSuU
BNS
MFC
NA
CNQ
TRP
IFC
SHOP
FFH
CNR
CM
Cco
SLF

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
XGD
NVDA
VFV
HXT
XEG
TSLA
HND
ZSP

TSX Volume

18,685,966
5,716,906
7,881,583

11,499,244
3,577,355

11,008,740
1,113,035

150,496
5,121,690
8,481,647
1,891,982
5,895,741
3,482,634

873,375
1,101,228

97,746
1,551,793
1,686,707
1,446,002
2,298,456

Market Volume
2,568,640
1,623,129
1,300,075
1,282,019

303,412
449,984
1,652,313
793,030
3,096,961
206,795

TSX Value

$1,253,639,303
$1,175,043,489
$895,827,909
$693,664,277
$627,661,384
$538,969,420
$533,065,999
$496,939,415
$482,174,258
$397,560,844
$299,856,335
$263,281,890
$259,746,546
$245,643,814
$244,448,551
$214,006,956
$205,874,465
$202,237,530
$191,551,944
$186,963,278

$12,798
429

1,304

Market Value
$115,949,629
$87,465,313
$59,399,624
$57,424,312
$51,410,072
$35,687,732
$31,177,174
$31,165,109
$21,685,902
$21,609,170



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,221,724

1,823

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 31,435,200 ENB 15,329,600
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 21,134,000 SuU 9,529,600
INSTINET CANADA LTD. 20,385,800 MFC 6,581,400
TD SECURITIES INC. 19,255,200 ABX 6,261,600
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 17,944,000 TD 5,879,100

TSXV

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 292,577,263 Daily Volume 172,978,012
Daily Value $205,095,378 Daily Value $129,823,675
Daily Trades 92,332 Average Trade Size 3,382
Daily Symbols Traded 1,137 % TSXV Volume 59.12%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
400M 4000 0.40B 3.2K
350M 3500 0.35B 2.8K
300M 3000 0.30B 24K
250M 2500 0.25B 2.0K
200M 2000 0.20B 1.6K
150M 1500 0.15B 1.2K
100M 1000 0.10B 0.8K
50M 500 0.05B 0.4K
oM 0 0.00B 0.0K
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
GXU 79,517,953 $2,580,451 PNG 2,976,673 $17,023,483
FG 4,030,343 $80,692 TOl 102,725 $13,003,694
SLVR 4,009,917 $3,419,555 ARTG 297,541 $10,831,612
TNR 3,477,244 $344,778 HIVE 1,560,769 $10,477,264
PNG 2,976,673 $17,023,483 ucu 931,660 $7,674,041
DMX 2,901,174 $3,449,006 QNC 1,881,817 $6,764,119
AOT.H 2,748,271 $122,997 LMN 209,373 $5,822,113
WRLG 2,558,376 $2,237,953 ITR 1,178,546 $5,098,688
SCz 2,481,763 $4,894,378 SCz 2,481,763 $4,894,378
GSVR 2,293,521 $882,283 ZDC 694,809 $4,591,880
SVRS 2,088,209 $510,014 DMX 2,901,174 $3,449,006
CGNT 2,061,520 $453,957 SLVR 4,009,917 $3,419,555
SCD 2,029,660 $197,749 ELBM 1,937,366 $2,942,554
KCP 2,010,113 $1,609,668 GXU 79,517,953 $2,580,451
MAI 1,997,464 $795,302 WRLG 2,558,376 $2,237,953
AUMB 1,951,500 $1,717,256 HSTR 1,050,751 $2,104,061
ELBM 1,937,366 $2,942,554 GSI 901,305 $2,047,530
QNC 1,881,817 $6,764,119 NFG 697,522 $1,998,158
VCU 1,856,039 $236,822 SGML 240,850 $1,983,010
PGLD 1,691,631 $658,820 SLI 393,483 $1,925,307

Volume 48,584,740 Daily Trades 184,497
Value 1,674,679,326 Daily Symbols Traded 1,791



